BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on June 18

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10003/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 199.00 6.63
ANKUSH KUMAR B|24 Al16 B|18 A|32 A+|18 C|15 B|12 B+|14 A+|9 C|20 B+|21 30.00
BE/10005/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 194.00 6.47
SAMRIDDHI SHRIVAS C|20 AJ16 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 A|16 A+|9 C|20 Al24 30.00
BE/10037/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 227.00 7.57
JAY PRAKASH MAHTO Al32 A|16 B+|21 B+|28 B|12 B|18 B+|14 A+|18 A+|9 A|32 A+|27 30.00
BE/10038/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 228.00 7.60
ASHISH KUMAR B+|28 A|16 Aj24 A|32 Al16 B|18 B+|14 A|16 A+|9 B+|28 A+|27 30.00
BE/10050/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 196.00 6.53
ABHISHEK RAJ A|32 A|16 Al24 B+|28 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 A+[18 Al8 F*|0 A24 30.00
BE/10064/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 217.00 7.23
PRAGYANAND B+|28 Al16 Al24 A|32 B+|14 C|15 B|12 Al16 Al8 B+|28 Al24 30.00
BE/10107/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 253.00 8.43
SAKSHI JAIN EX|40 A|16 B+|21 A|32 A+|18 B+|21 B+|14 AJ16 A8 EX|40 A+|27 30.00
BE/10109/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 180.00 6.00
PRAKASH KUMAR B|24 B+|14 C|15 B+|28 B+|14 D|12 C|10 B|12 B|6 B[24 B+[21 30.00
BE/10123/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 171.00 5.70
ABHISHEK KINDO C|20 B+|14 C|15 B|24 C|10 D|12 B|12 Al16 EX|10 C|20 B|18 30.00
BE/10152/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 149.00 4.97
VANGALAPUDI APURV D|16 B+|14 D|12 C|20 C|10 D|12 B|12 B+|14 A8 D|16 C|15 30.00
BE/10162/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 176.00 5.87
HARSHIT OJHA Al32 A|16 F|O A|32 B+|14 F|O B|12 B+|14 Al8 B|24 Al24 30.00
BE/10189/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 211.00 7.03
SAURAV KUMAR B+|28 Al16 B|18 A|32 EX|20 C|15 B|12 Al16 A+|9 B|24 B+|21 30.00
SINGH
BE/10195/17 | AM1201(4) | CH1402(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EC2001(3) | EC2002(2) | EE3202(2) | GA2004(1) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) 230.00 7.67
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2004(1) : NSS

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ISHA SHALVI AJ32 A+|18 B+|21 | Al32 | Al16 | B|18 | B+|14 | Al16 | Al8 B+[28 A+|27 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
GA2004(1) : NSS
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

MA2201(4) :
GA2002(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CH1402(2) :
CS2302(2) :
AM1201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2008(1) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
NCC

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY LAB

DATA STRUCTURE LAB

ENGG. MECHANICS

PT & GAMES

CREATIVE ARTS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10211/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 199.00 6.63
ISHAN BAKSHI B|24 A+[18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 C|15 B|12 Al16 A8 C|20 Al24 30.00
BE/10223/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 217.00 7.23
NISHANT KUMAR B+|28 AJ16 B|18 A|32 A+|18 C|15 B+|14 Al16 B+|7 A|32 B+|21 30.00
BE/10254/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 211.00 7.03
SAUMITRA TRIPATHI B+|28 Al16 B|18 A|32 B|12 C|15 B+|14 A|16 A8 B+|28 Al24 30.00
BE/10256/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 200.00 6.67
ADNAN AZMAT B+|28 A|16 B|18 B+|28 A+|18 C|15 B|12 A|16 A8 C|20 B+|21 30.00
BE/10262/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 218.00 7.27
SANCHIT AGARWAL A|32 A+|18 C|15 A|32 Al16 C|15 B+|14 Al16 A8 B+|28 Al24 30.00
BE/10279/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 224.00 7.47
NEHA JHA A|32 A+[18 B|18 A|32 A+|18 C|15 B|12 A|16 Al8 B+|28 A+|27 30.00
BE/10283/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4)-UNF ME2001(3) 156.00 5.20
MANISH KUMAR BECK C|20 Al16 B|18 C|20 C|10 D|12 B|12 A+|18 A+|9 F|O B+|21 30.00
BE/10284/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 169.00 5.63
MANYA MANSI FlO A|16 B+[21 B+|28 B|12 C|15 B|12 A|16 Al8 C|20 B+21 30.00
BE/10315/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 194.00 6.47
REEMA RANI LAKRA B|24 AJ16 B|18 B|24 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 Al16 A8 B|24 B+|21 30.00
BE/10318/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 199.00 6.63
SHREYANSH GUPTA C|20 A+[18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 C|15 B+|14 A|16 EX|10 C|20 Al24 30.00
BE/10320/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2002(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 256.00 8.53
ARCHIT GUPTA A+|36 A+|18 B+|21 A+|36 EX|20 B+|21 B+|14 A+[18 A+|9 A+|36 A+[27 30.00
BE/10322/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 206.00 6.87
NIKITA PRERNA B|24 A+[18 A|24 B+|28 B|12 C|15 B+|14 A|16 B+|7 B|24 A24 30.00
TOPPO
BE/10359/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 178.00 5.93
PRAVEEN KUMAR B|24 AJ16 Al24 B+|28 B|12 F*|0 C|10 Al16 A8 D|16 Al24 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

GA2004(1) : NSS

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10382/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2008(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 225.00 7.50
RIA KYAL A+|36 A+[18 B|18 A|32 Al16 B|18 B|12 Al16 B+|7 B+|28 Al24 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
GA2004(1) : NSS
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

MA2201(4) :
GA2002(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CH1402(2) :
CS2302(2) :
AM1201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2008(1) :

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
NCC

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY LAB

DATA STRUCTURE LAB

ENGG. MECHANICS

PT & GAMES

CREATIVE ARTS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10385/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 210.00 7.00
DIBYENDU MAJI B|24 Al16 B|18 A|32 B+|14 B|18 B|12 Al16 A8 B+|28 Al24 30.00
BE/10388/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 247.00 8.23
SAMARTH KAPOOR A|32 A+|18 B+[21 A+|36 EX|20 B+21 A+|18 A+[18 Al8 B+|28 A+[27 30.00
BE/10389/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 214.00 7.13
ASMITA PAUL B|24 A+|18 B+[21 B+[28 Al16 C|15 Al16 Al16 Al8 B+[28 Al24 30.00
BE/10412/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 188.00 6.27
PRABHAT KUMAR C|20 A+|18 B+[21 B[24 Bl12 D|12 B+|14 A16 EX|10 C|20 B+[21 30.00
RANJAN
BE/10417/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 242.00 8.07
NAMAN GOEL A+|36 A+|18 B+|21 A+|36 EX|20 B+[21 A|16 A|16 A+|9 B+|28 B+|21 30.00
BE/10434/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 249.00 8.30
APOORV AGRAWAL Al32 A+|18 B+[21 A+|36 EX|20 B|18 Al16 Al16 A+|9 A+|36 A+|27 30.00
BE/10435/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 215.00 7.17
B DIVYANANDA B|24 A+|18 B|18 A|32 A|16 C|15 Al16 A|16 Al8 B+|28 Al24 30.00
BE/10438/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 231.00 7.70
ALAAP BANERJEE B+|28 A+|18 B+|21 A|32 A+[18 C|15 A+|18 A+|18 Al8 B+|28 A+|27 30.00
BE/10456/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 53.00 1.77
AMAN TOPPO F*|0 F*|0 C|15 B+|28 F*|0 F*|0 C|10 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 30.00
BE/10475/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 242.00 8.07
HARSH AGARWAL B+|28 A+|18 B+[21 A+|36 A+|18 B+21 A+[18 A|16 B+|7 A|32 A+[27 30.00
BE/10489/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 176.00 5.87
KAVITA TIGGA D|16 A16 B+[21 B+|28 B|12 D|12 B+|14 B+|14 A+|9 D|16 B|18 30.00
BE/10506/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 185.00 6.17
SUSHIL ORAM B|24 Al16 B|18 B|24 B+|14 D|12 B+|14 Al16 A+|9 C|20 B|18 30.00
BE/10508/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 248.00 8.27
HARSH KOTHARI Al32 A+[18 A+|27 A|32 A+|18 B+|21 A+[18 A+[18 A+[9 B+|28 A+[27 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2004(1) : NSS

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10522/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 197.00 6.57
ROUSHAN KUMAR C|20 A|16 B|18 B|24 A+|18 C|15 Al16 Al16 A+|9 B|24 B+|21 30.00

GUPTA

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
GA2004(1) :
EC2001(3) :
EC2002(2) :
ME2001(3) :
CS2301(4) :

NSS

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

MA2201(4) :
GA2002(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CH1402(2) :
CS2302(2) :
AM1201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2008(1) :

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
NCC

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY LAB

DATA STRUCTURE LAB

ENGG. MECHANICS

PT & GAMES

CREATIVE ARTS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

—___________-




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10526/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 203.00 6.77
UTKARSH GUPTA C|20 A|16 B|18 B+|28 A+|18 B|18 B+|14 Al16 B+|7 B|24 Al24 30.00
BE/10546/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 192.00 6.40
GYAN PRAKASH KARN B+|28 A+|18 C|15 A+|36 EX|20 C|15 B+|14 Al16 A+|9 F*|0 B+|21 30.00
BE/10547/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 215.00 7.17
KARANDEEP SINGH B|24 A|16 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 B+|21 A|16 A|16 B+|7 B+|28 A+|27 30.00
BE/10553/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 207.00 6.90
SIDDHANT JAIN B+|28 A|16 B+[21 B|24 Al16 C|15 A|16 A|16 A8 C|20 A+|27 30.00
BE/10556/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 190.00 6.33
PUNEET RAI B|24 A+|18 B|18 A|32 EX|20 C|15 AJ16 B+|14 A+|9 B|24 F*|0 30.00
BE/10560/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2002(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 253.00 8.43
NEERAJ SHARMA A|32 A+[18 A+|27 A+|36 A+|18 B|18 A+[18 A+[18 A+|9 A|32 A+|27 30.00
BE/10574/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 224.00 7.47
AARADHYA JAIN B+|28 A+|18 A24 A|32 Al16 C|15 B+|14 Al16 A+|9 B+|28 Al24 30.00
BE/10578/16 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 111.00 3.70
ASHA TIRKEY D|16 Al16 Cl15 C|20 FlO D|12 F*|0 B|12 Al8 F*|0 D|12 30.00
BE/10586/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 18.00 0.60
AKSHAY TIRKEY Flo A+|18 F*[0 FlO FlO Flo Flo F*|0 F*|0 FlO =) 30.00
BE/10600/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 203.00 6.77
SHIVANSH NARAYAN B+|28 A+|18 B|18 B+|28 A+|18 C|15 B+|14 B+|14 Al8 B|24 B|18 30.00
BE/10631/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 217.00 7.23
HARDIK MEHTA B|24 A+|18 B+[21 Al32 A+|18 B|18 B+[14 B+[14 B|6 B+|28 Al24 30.00
BE/10652/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2004(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 200.00 6.67
RAGHAV PRASAD B|24 A|16 B|18 B+|28 A+|18 D|12 B+|14 B+|14 Al8 B|24 A24 30.00
BE/10663/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 186.00 6.20
PRATIBHA SINGH C|20 A|16 B|18 B|24 Al16 D|12 Al16 Al16 Al8 D|16 Al24 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

GA2004(1) : NSS

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) : NCC

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CH1402(2) : CHEMISTRY LAB

CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10675/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 210.00 7.00
REBUSHI RAGYA B|24 A|16 B|18 B+|28 Al16 C|15 Al16 A+[18 B+|7 B+|28 Al24 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
GA2004(1) : NSS
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC2002(2) : BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

MA2201(4) :
GA2002(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CH1402(2) :
CS2302(2) :
AM1201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2008(1) :

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
NCC

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY LAB

DATA STRUCTURE LAB

ENGG. MECHANICS

PT & GAMES

CREATIVE ARTS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10688/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 254.00 8.47
ADITYA RAJ SINGH A+|36 A+|18 AJ24 A+|36 EX|20 B+[21 A+|18 A+|18 Al8 B+|28 A+|27 30.00
BE/10737/17 AM1201(4) CH1402(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EC2001(3) EC2002(2) EE3202(2) GA2006(1) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) 58.00 1.93
KUMAR SURAJ F*|0 A|16 D|12 C|20 Flo F*|0 C|10 F*0 F*|0 Flo F*|0 30.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

GA2004(1) :
EC2001(3) :
EC2002(2) :
ME2001(3) :
CS2301(4) :
EE3202(2) :

MA2201(4)

NSS

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG LAB
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

: ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2002(1) :
CH2203(3) :
CH1402(2) :
CS2302(2) :
AM1201(4) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2008(1) :

NCC

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY LAB

DATA STRUCTURE LAB
ENGG. MECHANICS

PT & GAMES

CREATIVE ARTS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

—___________-

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade




